
CLR600

Engineering the Future.

Gear Reducer:

Output Shaft:

Output Shaft Support:

Maximum Radial Load (10 mm from flange):

Maximum Allowable Axial Load: 

Gear and Output Shaft Material: 

Housing and Cover:  

Operating Torque: 

 Spur - Helical

Steel

Ball Bearing

1900 N

800 N

Steel

Gear Support: Bearings

Aluminium

Up to 108 N·m

10:1

15:1

20:1

30:1

50:1

100:1

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS TYPICAL RATIOS

MOTOR COMPATIBILITY: Brushless, steppers, AC, DC and servomotor

GEAR BOX OPTIONS:
We are manufacturers and offer customization options tailored to your needs.

Avda. Joaquín Vilanova, 30 
Apartado 368 03440 IBI (Alicante) | España

Tel.: +34 965 553 607
E-mail: info@clr.es  

clr.es
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